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Property Owner Property Address 2023 In Process Real Market Value 

R299582 CITY OF LINCOLN CITY $154 050 

2023 GENERAL INFORMATION RELATED PROPERTIES 

Property Status A Active Linked Properties 

Property Type RP Residential 

Legal Description RAYMOND TOWNSITE, BLOCK 37, LOT 6 & 

7,PTNS OF, DV137-0077 

Alternate Account Number 

Neighborhood LNNB: NORTH LINCOLN CITY RESIDENTIAL 
LAND 

Map Number 07-11-1 0-DD-12300-00 

Property Use 940: EX - CITY VACANT Print property 
informationLevy Code Area 402 

Zoning R-M 

2023 OWNER INFORMATION 

Owner Name CITY OF LINCOLN CITY 

Mailing Address PO BOX 50 LINCOLN CITY, OR 97367 

EXEMPTIONS/DEFERRALS 

EXEMPTION CODE EXEMPTION DESCRIPTION EXPIRATION YEAR 

CITY CITY: CITY OWNED 

2023 LAND SEGMENTS 

STATE CODE SEGMENT TYPE LAND SIZE 

L1 LU: UNDEV RES LOT 0.28 Acres 
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L2 LU: UNDEV RES LOT 0.28 Acres 

TOTALS 24393.60 Sq. ft/ 0.56 acres 

CERTIFIED/ IN PROCESS VALUES 

YEAR IMPROVEMENTS LAND RMV SPECIAL USE ASSESSED VALUE 

2023 (In Process) 

2022 

2021 

2020 

2019 

2018 

2017 

2016 
--·---

SALES HI STORY 

SALE DATE SELLER 

CITY OF OCEANLAKE 

$0 $154,050 

$0 $154,050 

$0 $107,540 

$0 $96,040 

$0 $96,040 

$0 $100,040 

$0 $80,140 

$0 $74,120 

BUYER 

CITY OF LINCOLN CITY 

$154,050 

$154,050 

$107,540 

$96,040 

$96,040 

$100,040 

$80,140 

$74,120 
--- ---

INST# 1 SALE PRICE 

M-8152 

• If applicable, the described property is receiving special valuation based upon its use. Additional rollback taxes 

which may become due based on the provisions of the special valuation are not indicated in this listing. 

TAX SU MMARY Effective Date: I 1/12/2023 I ~ Details 

TOTAL AD SPECIAL DATE TOTAL 
TAXYEAR 

BILLED VALOREM ASMT 
PRINCIPAL INTEREST 

PAID OWED 

2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2021 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

INST TYPE 

MISC MISCELLANEOUS j 

TOTAL TAXES DUE 

Current Year Due $0.00 

Past Years Due $0.00 

Total Due $0.00 
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2020 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2019 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2018 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2016 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2015 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2014 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2013 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2012 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2011 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2010 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2009 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2008 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2007 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2006 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2005 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2004 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2003 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2002 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2001 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2000 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

1999 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

1998 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

1997 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Payment History for R299582 not found. 

Please contact the Assessor's office if you have further questions. 
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