Property	Owner	Property Address
R299582	CITY OF LINCOLN CITY	-

2023 In Process Real Market Value <u>\$154,</u>050

2023 GENERAL INFORMATION		RELATED PROP	ERTIES		
Property Status	A Active		Linked Properties	- ,	
Property Type	RP Residential				
Legal Description	RAYMOND TOWNSITE, BLOCK 37, LOT 6 & 7,PTNS OF, DV137-0077				
Alternate Account Number	a				
Neighborhood	LNNB: NORTH LINCOLN CITY RESIDENTIAL LAND				
Map Number	07-11-10-DD-12300-00				
Property Use	940: EX - CITY VACANT				Print property
Levy Code Area	402				information
Zoning	R-M				

## 2023 OWNER INFORMATION

Owner Name	CITY OF LINCOLN CITY
Mailing Address	PO BOX 50 LINCOLN CITY. OR 97367

#### EXEMPTIONS/DEFERRALS

EXEMPTION CODE	EXEMPTION DESCRIPTION	EXPIRATION YEAR
CITY	CITY: CITY OWNED	-

# 2023 LAND SEGMENTS

STATE CODE	SEGMENT TYPE	LAND SIZE
L1	LU: UNDEV RES LOT	0.28 Acres

Lincoln County Public Access > Property Detail

https://propertyweb.co.lincoln.or.us/Property-Detail/PropertyQuickRefID/R299582/PartyQ...

L2	LU: UNDEV RES LOT	0.28 Acres	
TOTALS		24393.60 Sq. ft / 0.56 acres	

# CERTIFIED / IN PROCESS VALUES

YEAR	IMPROVEMENTS	LAND	RMV	SPECIAL USE	ASSESSED VALUE
2023 (In Process)	\$0	\$154,050	\$154,050	\$0	\$0
2022	\$0	\$154,050	\$154,050	\$0	\$0
2021	\$0	\$107,540	\$107,540	\$0	\$0
2020	\$0	\$96,040	\$96,040	\$0	\$0
2019	\$0	\$96,040	\$96,040	\$0	\$0
2018	\$0	\$100,040	\$100,040	\$0	\$0
2017	\$0	\$80,140	\$80,140	\$0	\$0
2016	\$0	\$74,120	\$74,120	\$0	\$0

## SALES HISTORY

SALE DATE	SELLER	BUYER	BUYER INST #		INST TYPE
CITY OF OCEANLAKE		CITY OF LINCOLN CITY	M-8152	-	MISC MISCELLANEOUS

		ed property is read based on the pro						TOTAL TAXES DUE	
TAX SUN	1MARY			Effe	ective Date:	1/12/2023	✓ Details	Current Year Due Past Years Due	\$0.00 \$0.00
TAXYEAR	TOTAL BILLED	AD VALOREM	SPECIAL ASMT	PRINCIPAL	INTEREST	DATE PAID	TOTAL OWED		
2022	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00	Total Due	\$0.00
2021	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00		

1/12/2023, 3:07 PM

https://propertyweb.co.lincoln.or.us/Property-Detail/PropertyQuickRefID/R299582/PartyQ...

2020	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
2019	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
2018	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
2017	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
2016	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
2015	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
2014	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
2013	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
2012	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
2011	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
2010	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
2009	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
 2008	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
2007	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
2006	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
2005	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
2004	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
2003	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
2002	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
2001	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
2000	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
1999	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
 1998	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
1997	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00

Payment History for R299582 not found.

Please contact the Assessor's office if you have further questions.